HCS Series
Long Life, Low ESR
Items Characteristics
Operating Temperature Range (°C) -55 ~+105
Voltage Range (V) 2.5 ~ 16
Capacitance Range (µF) (20°C, 120Hz) 100~2700
Capacitance Tolerance (20°C, 120Hz) ± 20%
Surge Voltage URX1.15

20℃,
100kHz
Rated Ripple
Current
105℃, 100kHz
Dissipation Factor
20℃, 120Hz
Leakage Current
20℃, 2min
Size
ΦD×L
P/N
(v) (µF) (mΩ) (mArms) (%) (µA) (mm) -
2.5
0E
330 7 5,600 10 500.0 6.3x8 PCR0ECS331MF08□□
560 7 5,600 10 500.0 6.3X8 PCR0ECS561MF08□□
820 7 5,600 10 500.0 6.3x8 PCROECS821MF08□□
560 8 4,700 10 280.0 8x8 PCR0ECS561MB08□□
820 7 6,100 10 500.0 8x8 PCR0ECS821MB08□□
1,000 7 6,100 10 500.0 8X8 PCR0ECS102MB08□□
820 7 6,100 10 500.0 8x11.5 PCR0ECS821MBAB□□
2,700 10 5,560 10 1,350.0 10x12.5 PCR0ECS272MCAC□□
4
0G
560 7 5,600 10 500.0 6.3X8 PCR0GCS561MF08□□
560 7 6,100 10 500.0 8x8 PCR0GCS561MB08□□
560 7 6,100 10 500.0 8x11.5 PCR0GCS561MBAB□□
680 7 6,100 10 544.0 8x11.5 PCR0GCS681MBAB□□
820 7 6,640 10 656.0 8X11.5 PCR0GCS821MBAB□□
6.3
0J
470 7 5,600 10 592.0 6.3x8 PCR0JCS471MF08□□
560 7 5,600 10 705.0 6.3x8 PCR0JCS561MF08□□
390 15 3,900 10 491.4 8X8 PCR0JCS391MB08□□
470 8 5,700 10 592.2 8x8 PCR0JCS471MB08□□
560 7 6,100 10 705.6 8x8 PCR0JCS561MB08□□
470 8 5,700 10 592.2 8x11.5 PCR0JCS471MBAB□□
680 7 6,640 10 856.8 10X12.5 PCR0JCS681MCAC□□
1,500 10 5,560 10 1,890.0 10x12.5 PCR0JCS152MCAC□□
16
1C
100 10 4,680 10 500.0 6.3x8 PCR1CCS101MF08□□
180 10 5,000 10 576.0 8X8 PCR1CCS181MB08□□
270 10 5,000 10 864.0 8x8 PCR1CCS271MB08□□
180 16 4,360 10 576.0 8x11.5 PCR1CCS181MBAB□□
270 11 5,000 10 864.0 8X11.5 PCR1CCS271MBAB□□
470 10 6,100 10 1,504.0 10x12.5 PCR1CCS471MCAC□□
Frequency 120Hz ≤ f < 1kHz 1kHz ≤ f< 10kHz 10kHz ≤ f< 100kHz 100kHz ≤ f < 500kHz
Coefficient 0.05 0.3 0.7 1